

4.

## 2024 Desert Foothills Book Festival Author Registration Application

Applications will be reviewed for compliance with the festival guidelines and vetted for genre.

Applications will be accepted until August 31, 2024, or until all genres, tables, and tent spaces are filled. Any applications received after these are filled will be put on a waiting list. If we get a cancellation, the waiting list will be contacted in the order in which the applications were received. A refund will be issued for cancellations occurring on, or before, August 31, 2024 but will incur a \$10 cancellation fee.

## Cancellations after August 31, 2024, are nonrefundable.

## Click her for a printable copy of this application.

First Name	Last Name	
Company Name	Please complete if paym company name	ent will be under your
Street Address	City	_ State Zip
Telephone	Mobile	
Email	Website	
9	of up to five of the books you are selling elow. Be as specific as possible with the g	•
<u>Title</u>	<u>Genre</u>	
1.		
2.		
3.		

## **FEES**

A. Table and Linens Provided by Author—Indoors

	60—Single Author with a 6 ft. table—only 6 ft. tables are allowed lote: two chairs are provided)
Indoors	hairs, and Linens Provided by The Holland Center—Shared Tables Only—5—Author will share a table with another author—4 ft. space each
(Each	author must register and pay the \$45 fee. 32 spots available)
I am	sharing my table with
I do	not have a tablemate, please assign one.
<ul><li>\$1</li><li>-</li><li>-</li><li>(E</li></ul>	by 10, Table, Chairs, and Linens Provided by Author(s)—Outdoors  00—The "owner" of the tent is responsible for paying  I am sharing my tent with  I am sharing my tent with  I am sharing my tent with  Cach author must complete an application even when sharing tent space.  The festival is not responsible for finding authors to share your tent.)
RELEASE OF L	<u>IABILITY</u>
Festival from any	e The Holland Center, Desert Foothills Library, and the Desert Foothills Book 7, and all liability, claims, and causes of action arising from my participation as or at the Desert Foothills Book Festival on October 19, 2024.
Signature	Date
PHOTO/VIDEO	<u>RELEASE</u>
my minor childre	n to use photographs and videos provided by me or taken of me, my property, or n at the Desert Foothills Book Festival on social media and in any marketing and erials for this or future Desert Foothills Book Festivals.
Signature	Date

Click here to submit your application. If your application is accepted, you will receive an email with payment instructions.